PLAIN TOWEL RAIL
192 RAL COLORS AND PALETTE
FINISHING OF CAST RADIATORS
p	Radiator
	 Plain Towel Rail standing version 900 ↕ x 650 ↔ AX,
colour: galvanic copper, frame colour: chrome
configuration code: WGNTR090065 LGC5AX
	 Valves and accessories

CENTRAL HEATING
Connections:
c
Height
A ↕
[mm]
Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power Product code
... Configuration p. 8
75/65/20°C
[W]
55/45/20°C
[W]
900 490 357 190 WGNTR090049...
900 650 595 317 WGNTR090065...
900 820 834 445 WGNTR090082...
1000 490 416 221 WGNTR100049...
1000 650 694 368 WGNTR100065...
1200 490 619 324 WGNTR120049...
1200 650 1031 539 WGNTR120065...
WYMIARY I INFORMACJE TECHNICZNE
Working pressure: 1000 kPa	 Maximum operating temperature: 95°C
Height
A ↕